
Place Points Athlete School Time
1 1 Peringer, Trevor, 8 VV 11.56.56

2 Fike, Johnny, 8 Bradford 12.04.69

3 8 Delk, Tanner, 7 Arcanum 12.19.14

4 3 Frech, Trey, 8 TV 12.26.61

5 4 Hunt, Travis, 7 NT 12.27.87

6 5 Burns, Noah, 8 TV 12.44.93

7 6 Stonecash, Noah, 8 NT 12.45.18

8 7 Shockey, Cooper, 7 TVS 12.45.66

9 8 Eyler, Adam, 7 NT 12.53.56

10 9 Coby, Mason, 7 TV 13.08.39

11 10 Wells, Jacob, 8 TVS 13.22.85

12 11 Vance, Caden, 7 VV 13.29.55

13 12 Wellman, Nick, 7 NT 13.31.91

14 13 Eyer, Derek, 7 TV 13.35.06

15 14 Hootman, Isaiah, 7 Arcanum 13.45.47

16 15 Hodson, Bradley, 7 VV 13.56.55

17 Hilt, Bailey, 7 TCN 13.56.97

18 16 Hileman, Gage, 7 TV 14.06.51

19 17 Ricker, Christian, 8 TV 14.07.28

20 18 Thomason, Ian, 7 VV 14.15.35

21 19 Allen, Matt, 7 NT 14.19.00

22 20 Ward, Dawson, 7 NT 14.19.29

23 Locker, Konner, 8 Bradford 14.31.74

24 21 McMonigle, Levi, 7 VV 14.36.59

25 Browning, Ethan, 8 TCN 14.37.34

26 22 Pope, Dillion, 7 TV 14.46.96

27 23 Eberhard, Jared, 7 Arcanum 14.55.76

28 24 Johnson, Ryan, 8 TVS 15.04.99

29 25 Fox, Preston, 7 Arcanum 15.17.91

30 Plush, Jackson, 8 TV 15.18.32

31 26 Napier, Chandler, 7 TVS 15.35.59

32 27 Bennett, Hunter, 8 TVS 15.35.79

33 Hoover, Kurt, 8 Bradford 15.55.88

34 Berghoff, Kamron, 7 TV 16.04.57

35 Ras, Gregory, 8 TCN 16.14.63

36 Sullenbarger, Mason, 7 TV 16.25.64
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37 28 Wogomon, Mitchel, 7 Arcanum 16.29.25

38 29 Gallaher, Caleb, 7 TVS 16.35.54

39 30 Byrne, Lane, 7 Arcanum 17.34.09

40 31 Rammel, Paul, 7 Arcanum 18.30.16

41 32 Gabbard, Sam, 7 NT 18.47.95

42 Alderman, Auris, 8 Arcanum 18.48.50

43 Barry, Jimmy, 7 Arcanum 18.56.22

46 Tri Village
3 Frech, Trey, 8 TV 12.26.61

5 Burns, Noah, 8 TV 12.44.93

9 Coby, Mason, 7 TV 13.08.39

13 Eyer, Derek, 7 TV 13.35.06

16 Hileman, Gage, 7 TV 14.06.51

17 Ricker, Christian, 8 TV 14.07.28

22 Pope, Dillion, 7 TV 14.46.96

49 National Trail
4 Hunt, Travis, 7 NT 12.27.87

6 Stonecash, Noah, 8 NT 12.45.18

8 Eyler, Adam, 7 NT 12.53.56

12 Wellman, Nick, 7 NT 13.31.91

19 Allen, Matt, 7 NT 14.19.00

20 Ward, Dawson, 7 NT 14.19.29

32 Gabbard, Sam, 7 NT 18.47.95

66 Valley View
1 Peringer, Trevor, 8 VV 11.56.56

11 Vance, Caden, 7 VV 13.29.55

15 Hodson, Bradley, 7 VV 13.56.55

18 Thomason, Ian, 7 VV 14.15.35

21 McMonigle, Levi, 7 VV 14.36.59

94 Twin Valley South
7 Shockey, Cooper, 7 TVS 12.45.66

10 Wells, Jacob, 8 TVS 13.22.85

24 Johnson, Ryan, 8 TVS 15.04.99

26 Napier, Chandler, 7 TVS 15.35.59
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27 Bennett, Hunter, 8 TVS 15.35.79

29 Gallaher, Caleb, 7 TVS 16.35.54

98 Arcanum
8 Delk, Tanner, 7 Arcanum 12.19.14

14 Hootman, Isaiah, 7 Arcanum 13.45.47

23 Eberhard, Jared, 7 Arcanum 14.55.76

25 Fox, Preston, 7 Arcanum 15.17.91

28 Wogomon, Mitchel, 7 Arcanum 16.29.25

30 Byrne, Lane, 7 Arcanum 17.34.09

31 Rammel, Paul, 7 Arcanum 18.30.16


